Archeon
LED roadway luminaire Streetworks
3EATON     Archeon LED roadway luminaire    2 EATON     Archeon LED roadway luminaire
The ArcheonTM LED roadway luminaire delivers all the
performance benefits of the latest Eaton LED platforms and
technologies with a modern, yet familiar cobrahead form factor.
This discrete LED solution with the patented, high-efficiency
AccuLED OpticsTM system provides uniform and energy

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARCH ARCHEON SMALL
TD521020EN
April 29, 2019 3:18 PM
page 4
Sample Number: ARCH-AF16-40-D-U-T2R-4N7-AP
Product Family 1, 2 Light Engine 3 Wattage
Bucket
Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix) Color
ARCH= Archeon
Small
AF16 20 4
30
40
50
60
D=Dimming
(0-10V)
U= Universal
(120-277V)
2= 120V 5
8= 480V 6, 7
9= 347V 6
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 8
8027= 80 CRI / 2700K 8. 9
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K 8
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K 8
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol
Receptacle 10
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol
Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
K=Level Indicator
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 11
HS-ARCH-16=Factory Install ARCH House
Side Shield for AF16 12
HS-ARCH-24=Factory Install ARCH House
Side Shield for AF24 12
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 13
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH= White
AF24 20 5
30
40

TD521023EN
June 27, 2019 9:46 AM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ARCH-M-AF48-40-D-U-T2R-4N7-AP
Product Family 1, 2 Light
Engine 3
Wattage
Bucket 4 Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix) Color
ARCH-M= Archeon
Medium
AF48 40=40W
50=50W
60=60W
70=70W
80=80W
90=90W
100=100W
110=110W
120=120W
130=130W
140=140W
150=150W
160=160W
D=Dimming
(0-10V)
5LTD=DALI 5
U= Universal
(120-277V)
8= 480V 6, 7
9= 347V 6
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square
Wide
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 8
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K 8
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K 8
8027= 80 CRI / 2700K 8, 9
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 10
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
Maximum 8' Mounting Height 11, 12
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
9' - 20' Mounting Height 11, 12
MS/DIM-L40= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
21' - 40' Mounting Height 11, 12
K=Level Indicator
LWR-LW= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens
for 8' - 16' Mounting Heights 11, 13, 14
LWR-LN= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow
Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Heights 11, 13, 14
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 15
HS-ARCH=Factory Install ARCH House Side Shield 16
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 17
IP66=IP66 Rated Housing
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum
GM= Graphite Metallic
WH= White
NOTES:
1. Customer is responsible for engineering analysis to confirm pole and fixture compatibility for all applications. Refer to our white paper WP513001EN for additional support information.
2. DesignLights Consortium® Qualified. Refer to www.designlights.org Qualified Products List under Family Models for details.
3. Standard 4000K CCT and 70 CRI.
4. Nominal wattage values will be labeled on fixture as per ANSI C136.15. For specific fixture wattage, refer to Power and Lumens table.
5. Only available in universal voltage.
6. Not available at 40W or 50W.
7.  Only for use with 480V Wye systems. Per NEC, not for use with ungrounded systems, impedance grounded systems or corner grounded systems (commonly known as Three Phase Three Wire Delta, Three Phase

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
ARCH-L ARCHEON LARGE
TD521024EN
June 3, 2019 10:52 AM
Sample Number: ARCH-L-AF72-90-D-U-T2R-4N7-AP
Product Family 1
Light
Engine 2
Wattage
Bucket 3 Driver Voltage Distribution Options (Add as Suffix) Color
ARCH-L= Archeon
Large
AF72 90=90W
100=100W
110=110W
120=120W
130=130W
140=140W
150=150W
160=160W
170=170W
180=180W
190=190W
200=200W
210=210W
220=220W
230=230W
240=240W
250=250W
260=260W
270=270W
280=280W
D=Dimming
(0-10V)
5LTD=DALI 4
U= Universal
(120-277V)
8= 480V 5
9= 347V
T2R= Type II Roadway
T2U= Type II Urban
T3= Type III
T4W= Type IV Wide
5WQ= Type V Square
Wide
7027=70 CRI / 2700K 6
7030= 70 CRI / 3000K 6
7050= 70 CRI / 5000K 6
4=NEMA 3-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle 7
4N7=NEMA 7-PIN Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
10K=10kV UL 1449 Surge Protective Device
10MSP=10kV MOV Surge Protective Device
MS/DIM-L08= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
Maximum 8' Mounting Height 4, 8
MS/DIM-L20= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
9' - 20' Mounting Height 4, 8
MS/DIM-L40= Motion Sensor for Dimming Operation,
21' - 40' Mounting Height 4, 8
K=Level Indicator
LWR-LW= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Wide Lens
for 8' - 16' Mounting Heights 4, 9, 10
LWR-LN= LumaWatt Pro Wireless Sensor, Narrow
Lens for 16' - 40' Mounting Heights 4, 9, 10
HA=50°C High Ambient Temperature 11
HS-ARCH=Factory Install ARCH House Side Shield 12
A15=Arm Included (15" Straight Arm) 13
IP66=IP66 Rated Housing
AP= Grey (Standard)
BZ= Bronze
BK= Black
DP= Dark Platinum